
 Master Calendar
January - March Weekends USTA Winter Mixed Doubles

Mon, Jan 4 - Fri, Feb 5 5 weeks Winter - Junior Clinic Program - Starts (5 weeks)

Mon, Jan 5 - Fri, Feb 19 7 weeks Winter - Junior High School Clinic Program (7 weeks)

Fri, Jan 8 5:30 & 7:00pm WTT Social

Tues, Jan 26 - Sun, Jan 31 6 days Men's Member Guest Tournament

FEBRUARY - APRIL M -M, W -F, M -S In-house Leagues -  START - Men's Monday & Saturday - Women's Friday

Mon, Feb 8 - Sat, Apr 2 8 weeks Winter - Junior Clinic Program - Starts (8 weeks)

Tues, Feb 23 - Sun, Feb 28 6 days Women's Member Guest Tournament

Late MARCH - MAY Weekday/nights USTA Adult  55+ - Women's Combo 

Late MARCH - MAY Weekday USTA Adult 65+ - Women's Combo 

Fri, March 18 6:00 - 8:00pm Cardio Tennis Social

Wed, March 23 11 - 12:30pm Suburban "Get Ready Mini Camp" Session #1

Wed, March 30 11 - 12:30pm Suburban "Get Ready Mini Camp" Session #2

APRIL - MAY Weekday Spring Ladies Suburban Leagues

APRIL - JUNE Weekend/Weeknights USTA Adult 18+ Men's & Women's Weekend/Men's 18+ Weeknights League 

APRIL - MAY Weeknights USTA Adult 65+ Men's - Combo League

Fri, Apr 1 9:30 - 11:00am Suburban "Round Robin" Social

Mon, Apr 4 - Sat, May 14 6 weeks Spring- Junior Clinic Program -*SESSION #1 - Starts (6 weeks)

Sat, April 16 4:00 - 7:00pm Spring Opener - MTA Kick-off Party 

MAY(mid) - JUNE (late) Weekday USTA 18+ Women's - Weekday League 

Mon, May 2 - Wed, May 11 10 days Mixed Doubles Tournament

Sat, May 14 6:00 - 9pm "Parents Night Out" Junior Social - Fee

Mon, May 16 - Sat, June 18th 5 weeks Spring - Junior Clinic Program - *SESSION #2 - starts (5 weeks)

Mon, May 16 - Mon, June 13 6 - 7:30pm Monday Night Men's League - SESSION #1 (5 weeks)

Tues, May 17 - Tues, June 14 6 - 7:30pm Tuesday Night Women's League - SESSION #1 (5 weeks)

Fri, May 13 - Fri, June 17 6 - 7:30pm "Friday Night Lights" Mixed Doubles League - SESSION #1 (6 weeks)

Sat, May 28 - Mon, May 30 3 days NEW - USTA National Selections Tournament - G16s

Mon, May 26 Finals MTA "Memorial Day" Social - Watching Girls Finals

JUNE(early) - JULY(mid) Weeknights USTA 40+ Mixed League 

JUNE(late) - AUG(Late) Weeknights USTA Adult 55+ Men's - Combo League 

JUNE(late) - AUG(mid) Weekday USTA 40+ Women's League - Weekday 

JUNE(late) - AUG(mid) Sunday's USTA 40+ Men's League - Weekend

JUNE(late) - AUG(mid) Saturday's USTA 40+ Women's League - Weekend 

Fri, June 17 9:30-11:00am Suburban "Round Robin" Social *End of Season

Mon, June 20 - Mon, June 27 8 days Men's Doubles Tournament

Mon, June 20 - Thurs, June 23 4 days Summer Junior Camp - SESSION #1

Mon, June 27 - Sat, July 30 4 weeks Junior Clinic Program - Summer SESSION #1 - Starts (excludes July 18th wk)(4 weeks)
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 Master Calendar
JULY - AUG Weekday USTA Combo Women's League - Weekday

JULY - AUG Weekend USTA Combo Women's League - Weekend

JULY - SEPT Evenings USTA Singles Leagues - Men's & Women's - Evenings

JULY - SEPT Saturday's USTA Singles Leagues - Men's Weekend 

Fri, July 1 - Fri, Aug 12 6:00 - 7:30pm "Friday Night Lights" Mixed Doubles League - SESSION #2 (6 weeks)(excludes July 22)

Fri, July 4 9:30 - 11:30am "Red, White and Blue" Social

Tues, July 5 - Tues, Aug 30 6:00 - 7:30pm Tuesday Night Women's League - SESSION #2 (8 weeks)(excludes Aug 22)

Sat, July 9 6:00 - 9:00pm "Parents Night Out" Junior Social - Fee

Mon, July 11 - Mon, Aug 29 6:00 - 7:30pm Monday Night Men's League - SESSION #2 (7 weeks)(excludes Aug 23)

Mon, July 11 - Thurs, July 14 4 days Men's & Women's Senior Tournament *55 & over (DAYTIME) - 3.5 below & 3.5 above

Mon, July 18 - Thurs, July 21 4 days Summer Junior Camp - SESSION #2 

Fri, July 22 6:00 - 9:00 pm "Swift Creek Cup" Social

Mon, Aug 1 - Sat, Sept 3 4 weeks Junior Clinic Program - Summer SESSION #1 - Starts (excludes Aug 22nd wk)(4 weeks)

Thurs, Aug 18 - Sat, Aug 27 10 days Women's Doubles Tournament

Mon, Aug 22 - Thurs, Aug, 25 4 days Summer Jr. Camp - Session #3

Fri, Aug 26 TBD Suburban "Get Ready Mini Camp" Session #1

Wed, Aug 31 TBD Suburban "Get Ready Mini Camp" Session #2

Mon, Aug 29 - Fri, Sept 2 5 days INDOOR COURTS CLOSED - MAINTENANCE

SEPT - OCT Weekday Fall Ladies Suburban Leagues 

SEPT - NOV Weekend USTA Mixed Combo Leagues - Weekend - Saturday and Sunday

Fri, Sept 2 9:30 - 11:00am Suburban "Round Robin" Social

Fri, Sept 2 - Fri, Oct 14 6 - 7:30pm "Friday Night Lights" Mixed Doubles League - SESSION #3 (7 weeks)

Mon, Sept 5 9:30 - 11:30am Labor Day "Round Robin" Social

Sept 5  - Oct 17 6 - 7:30pm Monday Night Men's League - SESSION #3 (7 weeks)

Sept 6 - Oct 18 6 - 7:30pm Tuesday Night Women's League - SESSION #3 (7 weeks)

Tues, Sept 6 - Fri, Oct 15 6 Weeks Fall - Junior Clinic Program - SESSION #1 - Starts (6 weeks)

Sat, Sept 10 - Sun, Sept 11 2 days NEW - USTA/MAS Super Regional B12 - L4

Sat, Sept 17 - Sun, Sept 18 2 days NEW - USTA/MAS Super Regional B14 - L4

Sun, Sept 25 - Sat, Apr 1, 2017 Contract Time Begins

Wed, Sept. 28 TBD Anthem Kick-off Clinic

Fri, Sept 30 - Sun, Oct 2nd 3 days Anthem Challenge Weekend

Fri, Oct 8 - Mon, Oct 10 3 days NEW - USTA Closed Regionals - Girls 18s

Mon, Oct 17 - Sat, Nov 19 5 Weeks Fall - Junior Clinic Program - SESSION #2 - Starts (5 weeks)

Thurs, Oct 20 - Sun, Oct 30 11 days Men's & Women's Singles Tournament

Fri, Oct 28 9:30-11:30am Adult Halloween Social

Fri, Oct 28 7 - 10pm Adult EVENING Halloween Social

NOVEMBER - APRIL In-house Leagues -  START

Tues, Nov 8 10:00 - 2pm  Jr. "Election Day" Mini Tournament

Mon, Nov 28 - Sat, Dec 23 4 Weeks Winter - Junior Clinic Program - SESSION #1 - Starts (4 weeks)

Sun, Dec 4 5:30-7:30pm Holiday Social

Contact Information

Front Desk 763-6006  *  Email - info@Midlothiantennis.com   *    MTC website - www.midlothiantennis.com
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